| | | |
| ) | | |
h ! i !
T T T T |
| | | |
\ \ \ \
2
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, .|
= ol = ol =l = ol
)95 —
G = 30 5 20
| —| ;T ,H;
= ] _!_ . 10 [
A AL N H
6/ -/
Part No Material Size QTy
1 L25%3 Angle 2000 2
Frame 2 32%5 Flat Bar 262 4
3 M10#%30 Bolt 4
4 20%b Flat Bar 140 68
5 20%5 Flat Bar 995 4
Grating 6 6%6 Cross Bar 995 4 Designer Date Drawing no.
— _ ; 2018.01. 23 T150M-2
7 25%5 Flat Bar 30 4
e : STEEL
8 BUDA. COM. AU 70 2 BUILDERS

Drawings are for guide purposes only and may be subject to change at any time



 — ]
1
N3
[ ]
2
L 1
- - = - - -
S 5
— 30 _137.5 | 2
= [l | L 1 10 |
] ol 11 |
- 8 L
Al Ll x
& 2/
Part No Material Size ary
1 1.25%3 Angle 3000 2
Frame 2 32#5 Flat Bar 262 G
MI0%30 Bolt 6
1 20%5 Flat Bar 140 102
20%5 Flat Bar 995 6
Grating 6 6#6 Cross Bar 9495 6 Designer Date Drawingro.| T150M-3
T 2018.01.23
25%5 Flat Bar 30 6 STEEL
# BUDA. COM. AL 70 BUILDERS

Drawings are for guide purposes only and may be subject to change at any time



I 10 il
N . &
N i i i
Lf*f—}r 77777777777777777777777 - - = 777<i
l—)i/i X =
HHH INNNN

of | 1 (3 i

Part No Material Size Qry
1 L30%4 Angle 2000 2
Frame 2 32%5 Flat Bar 313 1
3 M10#30 Bolt 4
4 25%5 Flat Bar 190 68
5 25%5 Flat Bar 995 1
Grating 6 6#6 Cross Bar 995 4
T 25%5 Flat Bar 30 1
8 BUDA. COM. AL 88 2

Designer Date
2018.01.23

STEEL ~~
BUILDERS

Drawing no. T200M-2

Drawings are for guide purposes only and may be subject to change at any time



| H i H H [ 0
- o
T i i i i o
e R —— e ——— S— . —e—— —
~
—“\ LI Iol II‘I
E) L//II I »:l\i H"
Part No Material Size QrY
1 L30*%4 Angle 3000 2
Frame 2 32%5 Flat Bar 313 6
3 M10*30 Bolt 6
1 25%5 Flat Bar 190 102
5 25%5 Flat Bar 995 6
Grating 6 6%6 Cross Bar 995 6 — -
baingro | T200M-3
7 25%5 Flat Bar 30 6 17059
8 BUDA. COM. AU 88 3 EBEIEIISE!\S

Drawings are for guide purposes only and may be subject to change at any time



Sa— l
&3 | é:’ i -
[M— \ \ \
— T i il o— LI
== Liii:ﬁ‘ 77777777777777777777777 L = o — - = =l E—
k | s o
i

Part No Material Size ary

1 L30%#4 Angle 2000 2
Fram 2 32#5 Flat Bar 413 1

3 M10%30 Bolt | a

1 25%5 Flat Bar 290 68
o J _"J“-} .i"im Bar !39? 4 Designer Date Draving 0. T300M-2
Grating 6 G#6 Cross Bar 995 4 2018.05.15

7 | 2% FlatBar | 30 | 4 | STEEL

8 BUDA. COM. AU 88 2 BUILDERS

Drawings are for guide purposes only and may be subject to change at any time



- [ 1 [ [ !
o
i 1 ] ]
 E— B - 2 - e —— -y - - ]
i il
THHA I
11
</ 4]
Part No Material Size Qry
1 L30%4 Angle 3000 2
Frame 2 32%5 Flat Bar 413 6
3 M10%30 Bolt 6
il 25%5 Flat Bar 290 102
5 25%5 Flat Bar 995 6
Grating 6 6%6 Cross Bar 995 6 Desiger ole Ding o T300M3
7 25%5 Flat Bar 30 6 oo
- : : STEEL
8 BUDA. COM. AL 88 3 BUILDERS

Drawings are for guide purposes only and may be subject to change at any time



! \ ! ! !
| \\ | | | |
s ¢ ¢ ¢
| | | |
2
[ 2 0 NN WSS — — - ]
=l = ol = ol = ol
| 995
| = o,
| | =
4 il il : 17-[—45_
91 u IREEE o] - | H
64 N )
7/
Part No Material Size QTy
1 L40*5 Angle 2000 2
Frame 2 32#%5 Flat Bar 315 4
3 M10=%35 Bolt 4
4 32#5 Flat Bar 190 68
5 32#%5 Flat Bar 995 4
Grating 6 6%6 Cross Bar 995 4 Designer Date Drawingno. | T2OQH-2
2017.05.9
7 25%5 Flat Bar 30 A
- STEEL ~~~
8 BUDA. COM. AU 88 2 BUILDERS

Drawings are for guide purposes only and may be subject to change at any time



— [1 [] [] [] |
I L
3
[ ]
L H] H] H]
l”77-:’-7777777777777777777777:& 77777777 --— ey :n:i”l
/
11 [ RRRE|
“NT fl .
AT I Hv H
2/
Part No Material Size QTy
1 L40*5 Angle 3000 2
Frame 2 32#%5 Flat Bar 315 6
3 M10#35 Bolt 6
! 32%bH Flat Bar 190 102
5 32%5 Flat Bar 995 6
Grating 6 6#6 Cross Bar 995 6 pesarer pate Draving o, T200H-3
2017.05.9
T 25%5 Flat Bar 30 6
: ' : STEEL -~~~
8 BUDA. COM. AU 88 3 BUILDERS

Drawings are for guide purposes only and may be subject to change at any time



\ B
\L b b A
] D Es
N3
I L H H -
J&
L === = === === ——— ]
5 " J
—LLe & — o,
4 1
|_\ g % HE
6. ] 8 i
| <l
z/
Part No Material Size QTy
1 L45%5 Angle 2000 2
Frame 2 32%5 Flat Bar 415

3 M10#40 Bolt 4

1 40%5 Flat Bar 290 68

5 40%5 Flat Bar 995 !

Grating 6 6%6 Cross Bar 995 6 Desiger pate Drawingro. | T300H-2
2017.06.9
7 2b#%5 Flat Bar 30 i
: : STEEL ~~
8 BUDA. COM. AU 88 2 BUILDERS

Drawings are for guide purposes only and may be subject to change at any time



| [1 [1 [] [1 [1 [1 !
AN
N\
N
— ]
L;\_ L L L | L
2
l’ s - 2 —— b 2 ke - 2 ——— - - - 71
5
~
11 I
In R
= . cam . 2
|
Z
Part No Material Size QTy
1 L45%5 Angle 3000 2
Frame 2 32%5 Flat Bar 415 6
3 M10#40 Bolt 6
4 405 Flat Bar 290 102
5 405 Flat Bar 995 6
Grating 6 6#6 Cross Bar 995 9 st oee Draing no. T300H-3
7 25%5 Flat Bar 30 6 STEEL —~~
8 BUDA. COM. AU 88 3 BUILDERS

Drawings are for guide purposes only and may be subject to change at any time



